Technical
data
Section
9
Miniature circuit breakers
Breaking capacities
Tripping characteristics
162

< 3kW
10 seconds for motors
> 3kW
■ The running current is a typical value
and may vary from manufacturer to
manufacturer.
Technical data
Powerpact 4 panelboards
184
Technical data
Possible terminal
capacity for Breaking
crimped lug capacity
(mm) @ 415V
Current device Ø L
100A MGP100 MCCB SP 6 25 25,000A @ 240V
100A MGP100 MCCB TP 6 25 25,000A
160A MGP160 MCCB TP 6 25 36,000A
250A MGP250 MCCB 8 25 36,000A
MGP250NA Switch disconnector 8 25 –
400A MGP400 MCCB 10 32 45,000A
MGP400A Switch disconnector 10 32 –
630A MGP630 MCCB 10 32 45,000A
MGP630NA Switch disconnector 10 32 –
800A C801N 12 40 50,000A
C801NI Switch disconnector 12 40 –
MGP INC Direct connection 10 32 –